
Math Tutor List
Student Tutors

Name Phone Math 5-7 Math 8 Math 9 Math 10 Math 11 FRIM
Sargam Bhanot 604‐603‐0126 x
Kiki Mokha 604‐209‐5185 x
Ryan Fang 604‐849‐2792 x
Emma Wang 604‐314‐1833 x x
Frank Zhao 604‐782‐6166 x
Harris Chen 236‐996‐6989 x
Cameron Boyes  672‐515‐5889 x x x
Jiayi Sui 604‐720‐3258 x x
Caroline An 604‐506‐7518 x x
Kana Hoshino 778‐885‐2680 x x
Khushi Badyal 604‐825‐8327 x x
Celine Song 778‐316‐4590 x x x
Eric Lin 604‐780‐9985 x x x
Mavis Zhang 672‐472‐8857 x x x
Alexandra Zvezdova 778‐877‐8956
Bowen Zhu 778‐980‐2063 x x x
Melissa Li 236‐869‐8939 x x x x
Xinyue Wang 236‐965‐9293 x x x x
Shin‐Tong Sun 672‐338‐3078 x x x x
Alice Zhao 778‐981‐0297 x x x x
Oscar Luo 236‐965‐8739 x x x
Alexis Heidt 604‐290‐8167 x x x x x
Kyla Halley 236‐513‐8577 x x x x
Kent McDermid 604‐218‐5390 x x x x
Camille Wang 236‐591‐1126 x x x
Sukhman Hundal 778‐513‐8176 x x x x
Techa Zeng 604‐723‐9383 x x x x x
Leon Zhang 604‐653‐9764 x x x x x x
Sophia Mokretsoua 604‐833‐0223 x x x x
Jasmine Duncan 778‐829‐0029 x x x x



Math Tutor List

Professional Tutoring: 

Teacher's Tutoring Service www.tutor.bc.ca all grades
Don Mackintosh Retired Math Teacher 604-943-1046 all grades
Phil Mendez Retired Math Teacher 604-535-8909 pmendez@telus.net all grades
Jean-Philippe Schall FRIM Math Teacher 778-834-7803 all grades FRIM
Ivan Michael Scott Professional Engineer 604-531-7028 ivan.scott@winningcareerskills.com
Karl Carlson Professional Engineer 604-593-8643 karl_carlson@hotmail.com all grades
Ms. Deljeet Shokar www.mymathtutor.ca 604-816-7338 d@mymathtutor.ca all grades
Marilyn McIntosh Math Teacher 604-616-6783 mcintosh6713@hotmail.com all grades
Corinne Friesen Math & Science Professional 604-363-1969 clear.expert.tutors@gmail.com all grades
Rick Carlsen Retired Engineer 604-440-3914 clear.expert.tutors@gmail.com all grades
Simon Nadeau Teacher/TOC 604-839-5210 nadeau_s@surreyschools.ca 8,9 FRIM
Jackie Nelson Educational Assistant 604.868.0271 beat.math@hotmail.com 8 to 12
Katie Awadalla Teacher/TOC mrsawadalla@gmail.com 8 to 12
Melanie Spiller Teacher/TOC mspiller@deltaschools.ca 8 to 11
Jake Merkl University Student (Ex Mariner) jake_merkl@sfu.ca 8 - Calculus


